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
basement, Dutch kitchen, numerous built-i- n

effects, 17 fruit trees; close to schools.
$2500 ; libera terms. See Mr. Dobner,
308 Henry bldg. Main 8474- -

ROSE CITY PARK.
East front, cor. bungalow, 529 E. 48th

st. North, 1 block from Sandy ; 5 large
rooms, reception hall, hardwood floors,
fireplace, trees, small fruit; $1000 down,
balance to suit.

KENTON BARGAIN.
New bungalow. painted,

plumbed and plastered. $1750. 243 K il--

trick, 2 blocks west K en ton bank.
Would rent to responsible couple for 6
months. Terms.

$ 1 7 50 53 D A V E N UE $ 1 7 50.
Dandy house, block im

proved; fruits and berries; 2 blocks from
W. S. car. The best home buy in the
city.

404 McKAY BLDG.
MODERN dwelling with two lots,

exclusive excellent view In Iaurel hurst,
many built-i- n conveniences; heavy sacri-
fice below cost and consider lot or acre-
age part payment; terms. Owner, Ta-
bor 138.

STRICTLY modern bungalow, in
Hawthorne district; full cement base-
ment, Dutch kitchen, numerous built-in- s,

fireplace and hardwood floors; $:30O; lib
eral terms, see Air. XJonncr, 06 Henry
bldg. Main 8474.

$45 DOWN. $15 .MONTHLY.
For this small unpartitioneu plastered

cottace. concrete foundation ana base
ment, city water, total price $400. Fred
W. German Co., 32 Cham of Coin. bldg.
open Sundays.

IRVINGTON ENGLISH HOME.
A most new, 8 artistic rooms, old

Ivorv. 2 ba ths, larre living room, fire
place, bookcases; full lot; garage; $8500,
terms. t,ast ti:.

WEAVER LEIGH HEIGHTS.
bungalow, hardwood floors, all

built-i- n conveniences, full cement base-
ment, lot 40x1 1 4 feet, on paved street,
restricted locality. Owner, Sellwood 110.

FOR SALE By owner, strictly modern
bungalow; all modern convenlnces;

half block to Alberta car. 1071 E.
23th, North.

OWN ER will sacrifice for cash or one-ha- lf

cash or terms, modern home. 5 lots,
garage, fruits; $3200; 4028 East 76th
and 40th ave. Tabor 1014.

BUY A NEW LAURELHURST
BUNGALOW FOR LESS THAN HOUSE
COULD BE BUILT TODAY. PHONE
TABOR 3h28.

IRVINGTON HOME.
7 rooms and sleeping porch, up to datethroughout: 50xl0O lot; $0500, a bargain.

McDonell, East 4l.
MODERN house, sleeping porch;

immediate possession; 774 Multnomah
St. East 6H23.

WILL sell my equity in a new
bungalow. 1 block from Mt. Tabor (8bth)
car at 2154 E. Morrison st.

NO AGENTS $2150 See this bun-
galow, modern. Rose City Park district-- ;

some terms. Tabor 07O4.

MODERN Rose City bungalow and garage,
shown by appointment afternoons only.
Tabor 2076.

FOR IRVINGTON HOMES,
McDONELL. EAST 410.

TWO houses, Albina Homestead, both orseparately. AL 032, orcguuiau.
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REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Houses.

$50 CASH
$975 Snap, 3 r.. water, elec. and gas;

50x100; liens pd. 3 blks. car.
$75 CASH

$2100 6 rm.. blk. car. 40x120: out-
buildings; modern home; liens paid.

$100 CASH
$2475 5 rm. attractive home, close in,great bargain ; vacant.

$20U CASH
$2550 5 rm. artistic modern bung. adj.

Laurelhurst. Blk car.
$400 'CASH

$2950 6 r. Alberta home, modern
plumbing, basement, lights, paved sts.

$500 CASH
$2850 Cor. tt rm. doubly bit. bungalow;

hardwood floors, fireplace, high grade
plumbing.

$S00 CASH
$2600 Nifty 5 r. Haw. bung. Furnace,

fireplace, f. c. bast., attic, built-in- s. blk.
car.

G. C. GOLDENBERG.
Abington Bldg. Main 4S03.

EXTRAORDINARY OFFER.
To close estate will sell lot 50x72. or.

6th and Lincoln, with two houses, for
$4750.
HENRY TV. GODDARD. 243 Stark st.

89th ST. ROSE CITY CAR.

bungalow now vacant; . hard-
wood floors in main rooms ;' lot 6uxlO0
and on grade with street: full basement;
paved street assessments paid in full.
$1250 will handle it.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
7 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

Branch Office, 45th and Sandy.
(Also Open Sunday.)

PORTLAND HEIGHTS MODERN HOME.Practically new, 6 rooms and sleep-
ing porch ; good view of the mountains
and the surrounding heights, close tocar and school; lot 55xlno; will sell thistine little home on reasonable payments
if desired. Can be seen by appointment
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